
SUNDAY 
ROAST 
MENU

THE SHAKESPEARE’S HEAD

If YOU HAvE A fOOD AllERgY OR SPEcIAl DIETARY REqUIREMENT PlEASE INfORM A MEMbER Of STAff AT THE bAR.
v - vEgETARIAN | vE - vEgAN | vE* - vEgAN OPTION AvAIlAblE (ASK OUR STAff) | gf - glUTEN fREE | gf* - glUTEN fREE OPTION AvAIlAblE 
(ASK OUR STAff)

PlEASE ORDER AT THE bAR

BRAISED LAMB SHANK (GF*)

SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY (GF*) 

TOP RUMP ROAST BEEF (GF*)

LEMON ROASTED SUSSEX CHICKEN 
(GF*)

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM & SPINACH 
WELLINGTON (V/VE*)

SWEET POTATO & FETA FILO PARCEL 
(GF*/V)

HOMEMADE NUT ROAST (GF*/V/VE*)

VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROAST (GF*/V/VE*)

17.5O

15.50

16.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

13.50

13.50

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF/VE*)
Served with vanilla ice cream or raspberry sorbet

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)
Served with vanilla ice cream.

VANILLA ICE CREAM (V) / RASPBERRY SORBET (VE)

6.50

6.50

3.95

All served with garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, 
braised red cabbage, cauliflower cheese, glazed 
parsnips, roasted chantenay carrots, seasonal greens 
and a homemade yorkshire pudding.

bOOKINg INfORMATION
BOOKINGS WITH A PRE-ORDER
Please let the bar staff know when you would like your food to start being prepared.

BOOKINGS WITHOUT PRE-ORDER / WALK-INS
Please note that this full menu may not be available, speak to the bar staff to find out what 
roasts we have left.

KITcHEN HOURS 12PM - 7:30PM (OR UNTIl SOlD OUT)

@SHAKIES_HEAD | @SHAKIESPUb | 01273 329 444 | HEllO@SHAKESPEARESHEAD.PUb | www.SHAKESPEARESHEAD.PUb 
SHAKESPEARE’S HEAD, 1 cHATHAM PlAcE , bRIgHTON , bN1 3TP | HAD A NIcE TIME? lEAvE A REvIEw! 


