SUNDAY ROAST MENU

All served with garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, cauliflower cheese, glazed parsnips, roasted chantenay carrots, seasonal greens and a homemade yorkshire pudding.

BRAISED LAMB SHANK (GF*)	17.50
SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY (GF*)	15.50
TOP RUMP ROAST BEEF (GF*)	16.50
LEMON ROASTED SUSSEX CHICKEN (GF*)	14.50
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM & SPINACH WELLINGTON (V/VE*)	14.50
SWEET POTATO & FETA FILO PARCEL (GF*/V)	14.50
HOMEMADE NUT ROAST (GF*/V/VE*)	13.50
VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROAST (GF*/V/VE*)	13.50

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF/VE*) Served with vanilla ice cream or raspberry sorbet	6.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) Served with vanilla ice cream.	6.50
VANILLA ICE CREAM (V) / RASPBERRY SORBET (VE)	3.95

BOOKING INFORMATION

BOOKINGS WITH A PRE-ORDER

Please let the bar staff know when you would like your food to start being prepared.

BOOKINGS WITHOUT PRE-ORDER / WALK-INS

Please note that this full menu may not be available, speak to the bar staff to find out what roasts we have left.

KITCHEN HOURS 12PM - 7:30PM (OR UNTIL SOLD OUT)

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF AT THE BAR.

V - VEGETARIAN | VE - VEGAN | VE* - VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE (ASK OUR STAFF) | GF - GLUTEN FREE | GF* - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE (ASK OUR STAFF)

@SHAKIES_HEAD | @SHAKIESPUB | 01273 329 444 | HELLO@SHAKESPEARESHEAD.PUB | WWW.SHAKESPEARESHEAD.PUB SHAKESPEARE'S HEAD, 1 CHATHAM PLACE, BRIGHTON, BN1 3TP | HAD A NICE TIME? LEAVE A REVIEW!